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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/- Group
5 Nabaty Tamir 2504 ISR 1 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 6,5 4 2575 10 8,9 Boys U18
41 Mordechai Hanan 2263 ISR 1 1 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 5 32 2329 25 23 Boys U18
4 CM Popilski Gil 2392 ISR 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 8 1 2617 15 30,9 Boys U16 
26 Nakar Eylon 2242 ISR 1 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 0 5,5 21 2292 15 11,55 Boys U16 
43 Givon Asaf 2132 ISR 1 ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 0 1 6 11 2335 15 39,45 Boys U16 
57 Tal Eyal 2028 ISR 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 0 0 0 3,5 74 2138 0 0 Boys U16 
64 Atnilov Michael 1898 ISR ½ 0 1 0 1 1 ½ ½ 0 4,5 56 1983 0 0 Boys U14 
71 Veinberg Nimrod 1869 ISR 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 0 5 37 2179 0 0 Boys U14 
8 Boruchovsky Avital 2084 ISR 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 6,5 8 2039 15 -4,2 Boys U12 
58 Moss Guy 0 ISR 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 1 0 5,5 18 1803 25 0 Boys U10 
40 Haitovich Avital 1890 ISR 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 4,5 37 1865 25 13,5 Girls U16
73 Yakobov Diana 0 ISR 1 ½ 0 1 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 4,5 35 1948 25 0 Girls U16
5 WFM Efroimski Marsel 2066 ISR 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 ½ 8 1 2341 15 39,6 Girls U14
57 Bass Leenoy 0 ISR 0 ½ 1 0 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 4 52 1481 25 0 Girls U14
72 Sadevich Rachel 0 ISR 0 ½ ½ ½ 1 1 1 0 ½ 5 31 1822 25 0 Girls U14

Player overview for isr
Results of the last round for isr

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 1 10 IM Recuero Guerra David ESP 2460 6½ 1 - 0 6½ Nabaty Tamir ISR 2504 5
9 19 30 Goumas Georgios GRE 2315 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Mordechai Hanan ISR 2263 41
9 1 4 CM Popilski Gil ISR 2392 7 1 - 0 6½ Baghdasaryan Vahe ARM 2275 15
9 6 9 FM Firat Burak TUR 2310 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Nakar Eylon ISR 2242 26
9 13 43 Givon Asaf ISR 2132 5 1 - 0 5 Srbis Jurica CRO 2250 23
9 34 73 Melone Antonio ITA 1881 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Tal Eyal ISR 2028 57
9 12 71 Veinberg Nimrod ISR 1869 5 0 - 1 5 Cruz Lledo Pablo ESP 2190 18
9 21 64 Atnilov Michael ISR 1898 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Lukovic Vladimir SRB 2115 23
9 3 34 Ladva Ottomar EST 1870 6 ½ - ½ 6 Boruchovsky Avital ISR 2084 8
9 7 58 Moss Guy ISR 0 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Pak Alexander RUS 1848 9
9 1 5 WFM Efroimski Marsel ISR 2066 7½ ½ - ½ 6 Ziaziulkina Nastassia BLR 2101 3
9 14 72 Sadevich Rachel ISR 0 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Eid Maha FRA 1964 17
9 26 57 Bass Leenoy ISR 0 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Horvath Ilona Klara HUN 1746 45
9 20 40 Haitovich Avital ISR 1890 4 ½ - ½ 4 Yakobov Diana ISR 0 73
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Player details for isr

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Nabaty Tamir  2504 ISR Rp:2575 Pts. 6,5

1 55 Sabuk Piotr 2216 POL 4 s 1 0,84 0,16 10 1,6
2 32 FM Platzgummer Fabian 2308 AUT 5,5 w 1 0,75 0,25 10 2,5
3 16 FM Paichadze Luka 2420 GEO 6 s 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
4 12 FM Kopylov Alexander A 2442 RUS 5,5 w ½ 0,59 -0,09 10 -0,9
5 24 FM To Nhat Minh 2366 HUN 6,5 s 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
6 2 GM Chirila Ioan-Cristian 2526 ROU 6 w ½ 0,47 0,03 10 0,3
7 9 IM Alonso Rosell Alvar 2461 ESP 6 s 1 0,56 0,44 10 4,4
8 8 GM Ter-Sahakyan Samvel 2480 ARM 7,5 w ½ 0,53 -0,03 10 -0,3
9 10 IM Recuero Guerra David 2460 ESP 7,5 s 0 0,56 -0,56 10 -5,6

 Mordechai Hanan  2263 ISR Rp:2329 Pts. 5
1 91 Mac Gregor Ian Ross 1854 SCO 3,5 s 1 0,92 0,08 25 2
2 14 FM Yilmaz Mustafa 2432 TUR 6,5 w 1 0,28 0,72 25 18
3 12 FM Kopylov Alexander A 2442 RUS 5,5 s 0 0,27 -0,27 25 -6,75
4 20 FM Georgescu Tiberiu 2382 ROU 5,5 w ½ 0,34 0,16 25 4
5 22 FM Kleijn Christov 2377 NED 6 s ½ 0,34 0,16 25 4
6 26 FM Pavlidis Anastasios 2348 GRE 5,5 w ½ 0,38 0,12 25 3
7 24 FM To Nhat Minh 2366 HUN 6,5 s 0 0,36 -0,36 25 -9
8 69 Casanova Fernando 2059 POR 3,5 w 1 0,76 0,24 25 6
9 30 Goumas Georgios 2315 GRE 5 s ½ 0,43 0,07 25 1,75

CM Popilski Gil  2392 ISR Rp:2617 Pts. 8
1 54 Piscitelli Vito 2067 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95
2 31 Meskovs Nikita 2221 LAT 5 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 15 -3,45
3 35 Godart Francois 2179 BEL 4,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
4 9 FM Firat Burak 2310 TUR 6,5 s 1 0,61 0,39 15 5,85
5 6 Pavlidis Antonios 2360 GRE 6 w 1 0,54 0,46 15 6,9
6 5 FM Van Kampen Robin 2383 NED 7 s 1 0,51 0,49 15 7,35
7 10 Javakhadze Zurab 2309 GEO 6 w 1 0,61 0,39 15 5,85
8 14 Danilenko Dmitriy 2290 UKR 7 s ½ 0,64 -0,14 15 -2,1
9 15 Baghdasaryan Vahe 2275 ARM 6,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1

 Nakar Eylon  2242 ISR Rp:2292 Pts. 5,5
1 76 Anaya Lopez Gonzalo Javier 1871 ESP 3 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
2 70 Botto Julien 1906 MNC 4 s 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
3 5 FM Van Kampen Robin 2383 NED 7 w 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
4 49 Seegert Kristian 2103 DEN 4 s 1 0,69 0,31 15 4,65
5 1 IM Grandelius Nils 2515 SWE 6,5 w ½ 0,17 0,33 15 4,95
6 6 Pavlidis Antonios 2360 GRE 6 s 0 0,34 -0,34 15 -5,1
7 57 Tal Eyal 2028 ISR 3,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
8 2 FM Arribas Lopez Angel 2429 ESP 5,5 w 1 0,26 0,74 15 11,1
9 9 FM Firat Burak 2310 TUR 6,5 s 0 0,41 -0,41 15 -6,15

 Givon Asaf  2132 ISR Rp:2335 Pts. 6
1 94 Binci Luca 1675 ITA 3 s 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 16 Hajbok Robert 2274 ROU 5,5 w ½ 0,31 0,19 15 2,85
3 14 Danilenko Dmitriy 2290 UKR 7 s ½ 0,29 0,21 15 3,15
4 20 Fernandez Garcia Jose Miguel 2261 ESP 5,5 w 1 0,33 0,67 15 10,05
5 24 Hartl Daniel 2249 AUT 5,5 s 1 0,34 0,66 15 9,9
6 10 Javakhadze Zurab 2309 GEO 6 w 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
7 18 Kotainy Jens 2270 GER 6 s 1 0,31 0,69 15 10,35
8 8 FM Strzemiecki Zbigniew 2314 POL 6,5 w 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
9 23 Srbis Jurica 2250 CRO 5 w 1 0,34 0,66 15 9,9

 Tal Eyal  2028 ISR Rp:2138 Pts. 3,5
1 7 FM Song Julien 2319 FRA 4,5 w 1 0,15 0,85 0 0
2 27 FM Aghasaryan Robert 2240 ARM 6,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 0 0
3 19 Juhasz Kristof 2268 HUN 4,5 w 1 0,2 0,8 0 0
4 31 Meskovs Nikita 2221 LAT 5 s 1 0,25 0,75 0 0
5 21 Halvax Georg 2260 AUT 6 w ½ 0,21 0,29 0 0
6 17 Sochacki Christophe 2274 FRA 5,5 s 0 0,19 -0,19 0 0
7 26 Nakar Eylon 2242 ISR 5,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 0 0
8 20 Fernandez Garcia Jose Miguel 2261 ESP 5,5 w 0 0,21 -0,21 0 0
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9 73 Melone Antonio 1881 ITA 4,5 s 0 0,7 -0,7 0 0
 Atnilov Michael  1898 ISR Rp:1983 Pts. 4,5

1 3 FM Bok Benjamin 2360 NED 6 w ½ 0,08 0,42 0 0
2 5 Pardo Simon David 2321 ESP 6 s 0 0,08 -0,08 0 0
3 122 Zinnai Graziano Matteo 0 ITA 2 w 1 
4 13 Alcaraz Ortega Javier 2243 ESP 5,5 s 0 0,11 -0,11 0 0
5 94 Mamaliga Laurentiu 1690 MDA 3 w 1 0,77 0,23 0 0
6 92 Uusitupa Antti 1760 FIN 4 s 1 0,69 0,31 0 0
7 33 Altini Nicola 2078 ITA 5,5 w ½ 0,26 0,24 0 0
8 30 Pluzyan Aram 2081 ARM 4,5 s ½ 0,26 0,24 0 0
9 23 Lukovic Vladimir 2115 SRB 5,5 w 0 0,22 -0,22 0 0

 Veinberg Nimrod  1869 ISR Rp:2179 Pts. 5
1 9 Anton Guijarro David 2265 ESP 5,5 w 1 0,08 0,92 0 0
2 33 Altini Nicola 2078 ITA 5,5 s ½ 0,23 0,27 0 0
3 25 Spornberger Maximilian 2111 ITA 4 w 1 0,2 0,8 0 0
4 17 Doros Radu-Marian 2192 ROU 7 s ½ 0,13 0,37 0 0
5 21 Beradze Irakli 2137 GEO 7 w 0 0,17 -0,17 0 0
6 34 Muskardin Mario 2076 CRO 5,5 w 1 0,23 0,77 0 0
7 29 Georgiadis Nico 2085 SUI 5,5 s ½ 0,22 0,28 0 0
8 27 Nenezic Marko 2090 SRB 6 s ½ 0,22 0,28 0 0
9 18 Cruz Lledo Pablo 2190 ESP 6 w 0 0,13 -0,13 0 0

 Boruchovsky Avital  2084 ISR Rp:2039 Pts. 6,5
1 61 Ferraguti Francesco 1662 ITA 4 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 33 Takacs Laszlo 1876 SVK 4 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
3 25 Vereggen Lars 1936 NED 5 w 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
4 37 Gheorghiu Calin 1859 ROU 4,5 w 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3
5 12 Csonka Balazs 2062 HUN 7 s 0 0,53 -0,53 15 -7,95
6 27 Kumsiashvili Nikoloz 1912 GEO 6,5 s 0 0,73 -0,73 15 -10,95
7 57 Sibashvili Giorgi 1726 GEO 5 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
8 22 Sadikhov Ulvi 1954 AZE 5 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
9 34 Ladva Ottomar 1870 EST 6,5 s ½ 0,77 -0,27 15 -4,05

 Moss Guy  0 ISR Rp:1803 Pts. 5,5
1 18 Petrov Vladimir 1677 BUL 4,5 s 1 
2 12 Savenkov Konstantin 1801 RUS 6,5 w ½ 
3 3 Kudelya Igor 1974 RUS 7 s ½ 
4 30 Ayvazyan Nikita 0 RUS 5 w ½ 
5 11 Sevgi Volkan 1828 TUR 6,5 w ½ 
6 16 Salagran Ferragut Guillem 1725 ESP 4,5 s ½ 
7 24 Adamczewski Maciej 1532 POL 4,5 s 1 
8 5 Salim Riza 1920 ROU 4,5 w 1 
9 9 Pak Alexander 1848 RUS 6,5 w 0 

WFM Efroimski Marsel  2066 ISR Rp:2341 Pts. 8
1 44 Bacic Kristina 1755 MNE 5 w 1 0,86 0,14 15 2,1
2 24 Leks Maria 1899 POL 7 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
3 18 WFM Osmanodja Filiz 1954 GER 7 w 1 0,65 0,35 15 5,25
4 10 Aflalo Sophie 2005 FRA 6 s 1 0,58 0,42 15 6,3
5 4 WFM Lach Aleksandra 2069 POL 6,5 w ½ 0,5 0 15 0
6 1 WFM Samigullina Diana 2152 RUS 6,5 s 1 0,38 0,62 15 9,3
7 13 Severina Maria 1981 RUS 5,5 w 1 0,62 0,38 15 5,7
8 11 WCM Fataliyeva Ulviyya 1992 AZE 6,5 s 1 0,6 0,4 15 6
9 3 Ziaziulkina Nastassia 2101 BLR 6,5 w ½ 0,45 0,05 15 0,75

 Bass Leenoy  0 ISR Rp:1481 Pts. 4
1 18 WFM Osmanodja Filiz 1954 GER 7 w 0 
2 74 Segerfelt Louise 0 SWE 4,5 s ½ 
3 76 Tarmastin Laura 0 AUT 4 w 1 
4 38 Mrazova Monika 1805 SVK 4,5 s 0 
5 50 Hansen Erle Andrea 1686 NOR 4,5 w 0 
6 70 Rombaldoni Sharon 0 ITA 3 s ½ 
7 75 Sucikova Katarina 0 SVK 3 w 1 
8 48 Sabatina Emilija 1729 LTU 4 s ½ 
9 45 Horvath Ilona Klara 1746 HUN 4 w ½ 
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 Sadevich Rachel  0 ISR Rp:1822 Pts. 5
1 33 Starczewska Dominika 1838 POL 5 s 0 
2 55 Tumanova Irina 1558 FIN 2,5 w ½ 
3 53 Tittarelli Edith 1620 ITA 3 s ½ 
4 47 Bengtsson Jessica 1730 SWE 4 w ½ 
5 43 Roy Ali 1762 SCO 4 s 1 
6 45 Horvath Ilona Klara 1746 HUN 4 w 1 
7 20 Galunova Tsveta 1921 BUL 4,5 w 1 
8 28 WFM Visanescu Daria-Ioana 1873 ROU 5,5 s 0 
9 17 Eid Maha 1964 FRA 5 w ½ 

 Haitovich Avital  1890 ISR Rp:1865 Pts. 4,5
1 4 WFM Arabidze Meri 2217 GEO 7 s 0 0,13 -0,13 25 -3,25
2 60 Gijsen Michelle 1679 BEL 3,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 25 5,75
3 5 WIM Schut Lisa 2212 NED 7 w 0 0,13 -0,13 25 -3,25
4 64 Meireles Ana 1611 POR 3 s 1 0,84 0,16 25 4
5 21 Neuhauser Salome 2021 FRA 3,5 w ½ 0,32 0,18 25 4,5
6 19 Miladinovic Lena 2026 SRB 5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 25 -8
7 56 Forsa Elise 1728 NOR 3,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 25 7,25
8 15 WFM Zakoscielna Kinga 2089 POL 4,5 s ½ 0,24 0,26 25 6,5
9 73 Yakobov Diana 0 ISR 4,5 w ½ 

 Yakobov Diana  0 ISR Rp:1948 Pts. 4,5
1 - bye -   - - - 1 
2 22 Bluebaum Johanna 2008 GER 3,5 w ½ 
3 12 Adamowicz Katarzyna 2121 POL 7,5 s 0 
4 42 Soylemez Cansu 1879 TUR 3,5 w 1 
5 24 Schulz Anja 1987 GER 5 s 1 
6 10 WIM Danelia Mariam 2151 GEO 5,5 w 0 
7 26 De Seroux Camille 1950 SUI 5 s ½ 
8 28 Kantor Reka 1941 SVK 5,5 w 0 
9 40 Haitovich Avital 1890 ISR 4,5 s ½ 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24962.aspx?lan=1
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